
12 & UNDER 1-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/29/23 04/05/23 04/15/23 04/19/23 04/26/23 05/03/23 05/10/23 05/17/23 POINTS

1 RYLEE BERG JACKSON 8 8 9 10 9 44

2 ELLIE FRITZ BUDDY 10 10 10 10 40

3 BRYSTAL GROSS IZZY 7 7 8 9 8 39

4 BRISTOL OSBORN JOSIE 9 9

5 BRIAR LAWRENCE JACK 9 9



12 & UNDER 2-D

FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/29/23 04/05/23 04/15/23 04/19/23 04/26/23 05/03/23 05/10/23 05/17/23 POINTS

1 NATALIE THAYER HANNAH 8 7 10 8 9 9 51

2 AUDDIE CLARK BIG SIS 7 9 6 9 10 10 51

3 HOLLY GROSE CABO 5 7 7 8 8 35

4 LANE OSBORN GINER 8 9 10 6 33

5 OLIVIA WARREN ROCKY 6 8 6 7 27

6 ALLISON RAGSDALE BIG  6 7 13

7 RYLEE BERG JACKSON 10 10

8 BRIAR LAWRENCE JACK 10 10

9 BRYSTAL GROSS IZZY 9 9

10 CLAIRE COOPER MOLLY 4 4 8

11 KINSLEY BUSWELL GLORY 5 5

12 SAYLOR WALTERS PUMPKIN 5 5

13 BRISTOL OSBORN JOSEY 5 5



12 & UNDER 3-D
FIRST LAST RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE RACE TOTAL

NAME NAME HORSE 03/29/23 04/05/23 04/15/23 04/19/23 04/26/23 05/03/23 05/10/23 05/17/23 POINTS

1 DELANEY DUNCAN STORMY 7 10 9 10 9 45

2 CLAIRE COOPER MOLLY 9 10 19

3 HOLLY GROSE CABO 10 10

4 BRISTOL OSBORN JOSEY 10 10

5 REAGAN CHESS ANNIE 9 9

6 SAYLOR WALTERS PUMPKIN 8 8

7 NO RIDERS   IN 3-D DIV ON 5-3-23 0



5/3/2023 12 & UNDER
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NAME NAME fastest to 19.999 20.000 - 29.999 30.000+

1 ELLIE FRITZ BUDDY 16.992 10

2 RYLEE BERG JACKSON 18.263 9

3 BRYSTAL GROSS IZZY 19.427 8

1 AUDDIE CLARK BIG SIS 20.727 10

2 NATALIE THAYER HANNAH 21.512 9

3 HOLLY GROSE CABO 21.549 8

4 ALLI RAGSDALE BIG SIS 22.208 7

5 LANE OSBORN GINGER 23.058 6

6 BRISTOL OSBORN JOSEY 23.226 5

7 CLAIRE COOPER MOLLY 29.076 4

NO RIDERS IN 3-D FOR THIS RACE


